Partienplan
Wallis - A1l

Sportart: Dart

Nr.

O WNE

OO WNPE

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Team-Name

DC Gampel
Four Roses
DC Raron
Wild Indians
Simplon 1
Tropic

. Team-Name

DC Gampel
Four Roses
DC Raron
Wild Indians
Simplon 1

Tropic

Vorrunde
Runde Heim-Team

1 DC Gampel
DC Raron
Simplon 1

2 Tropic
DC Gampel
DC Raron

3 Wild Indians
Four Roses
Tropic

4 DC Raron
Simplon 1
Four Roses

5 DC Gampel
Wild Indians
DC Raron

Rickrunde

6 Four Roses
Wild Indians
Tropic

7 Wild Indians
Simplon 1
Four Roses

8 DC Gampel
Simplon 1
DC Raron

9 DC Gampel
Wild Indians
Tropic

10 Tropic
Four Roses
Simplon 1

Gaststaette

Schmiedstube Rest.
Imboden Rest.
Jagerstube Restaurant

Simplon Rest.
Simplon Rest.
Tropic Rest.

Kapitan

Klasse: A

Strasse

Zur Mihle 6
Talstr. 88
Kantonsstrasse 30
Bahnhofstr. 16
Bahnhofstr. 16
Gasser Manfred

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56
PLZ Ort

3945 Gampel
3924 St.Niklaus
3940 Steg

3904 Naters
3904 Naters
3911 Ried-Brig
Telefon

Saison:
Fax:
eMail:

19.05.2024

1. Halbjahr 2010
027 934 24 32
info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

027 932 11 05
079679 32 32
027 932 25 52
079 449 06 36
079 449 06 36
027 923 25 37

Handy

Kaufmann, Daniel
Kalbermatter, Cesi
Salzgeber, Norbert
Troia, Francesco
Furrer, Kurt
Gasser, Manfred

Gast-Team

Four Roses
Wild Indians
Tropic

Wild Indians
Simplon 1
Four Roses
DC Gampel
Simplon 1
DC Raron
DC Gampel
Wild Indians
Tropic
Tropic

Four Roses
Simplon 1

DC Gampel
DC Raron
Simplon 1
Tropic

DC Gampel
DC Raron
Wild Indians
Four Roses
Tropic

DC Raron
Simplon 1
Four Roses
DC Gampel
Wild Indians
DC Raron

079 659 04 87
079 599 02 16
027 934 24 32
027 923 42 48
079 653 81 57

079 659 04 87
079599 02 16
079 206 45 56
0795814379
079 653 81 57
07922102 73

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

Termin

21.04.2010
29.04.2010
29.04.2010
06.05.2010
06.05.2010
05.05.2010
03.05.2010
10.05.2010
12.05.2010
20.05.2010
01.04.2010
31.03.2010
08.04.2010
07.04.2010
08.04.2010

14.04.2010
14.04.2010
12.04.2010
21.04.2010
22.04.2010
21.04.2010
29.04.2010
29.04.2010
17.05.2010
06.05.2010
05.05.2010
03.05.2010
10.05.2010
12.05.2010
20.05.2010

Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Montag
Montag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Montag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Montag
Montag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
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